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SCOLARITÉ PÔLE HUMANITÉS 02/04/2024LISTE D'AFFICHAGE 2023/2024

Lundi 13 mai 2024Date  : 11:00Heure Début : 01:00Durée :

Epreuve :

Session :CLG52EAN1A - Anglais - Init. langue spé. monde de l'entreprise
ETDA

Matière : 1

Gp
BERTHOME
DELAUNAY
DEVIN
DURAN TRIANA
ELABED
HOUNSA
SARIBEKIAN

Patronyme
Laura
Victoria
Madison
Tibizay
Bechir
Wilhelminia
Evelina

Prénom 1
Sonia Frédérique
Lucie Mélanie
Angela Annie

Jade Mondoukpe
Karenovna

Prénom 2
231519B
225901U
210779H
230392B
170857P
226334Q
23A917J

N°Etdt
429
430
431
432
433
434
435

STADIUM ILOT HNANTESSite :

N° place

Nb inscrit :7

Semestre : 2


